PCT International, Inc.
1715 West Sunrise Boulevard  |  Gilbert, AZ 85233-5032  |  USA |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.892.5537  |  www.pctinternational.com
LINE
PASSIVES
12.2005  |  © 2005 PCT International Specifications subject to change without notice.
LINE
PASSIVES
LINE

2
MULTIMEDIA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO.* DESCRIPTION
STYLE
PCT-TP-212-xx Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way TP-212
PCT-TPW-212-xx Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way Wide Body TPW-212
PCT-TP-412-xx Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 4-Way TP-412
PCT-TPW-412-xx Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 4-Way Wide Body TPW-412
PCT-TP-812-xx Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 8-Way TP-812
PCT-G2-xx Tap, Outdoor, Classic Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way G2
PCT-GW2-xx Tap, Outdoor, Classic Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way Wide Body GW2
PCT-G4-xx Tap, Outdoor, Classic Series, 1 GHz, 4-Way G4
PCT-GW4-xx Tap, Outdoor, Classic Series, 1 GHz, 4-Way Wide Body GW4
PCT-G8-xx Tap, Outdoor, Classic Series, 1 GHz, 8-Way G8
How to configure part numbers:
* Replace “xx” with tap value suffix indicator shown below.
Example:  PCT-TP-212-04T = Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way, 04 dB
Traditional Classic
Tap Value Color Series (xx)* Series (xx)*
04 dB Blue 04T 04PH
08 dB Red 08 08PH